For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim's website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX8610–MAX8613/MAX8611V are highly efficient
complete power-supply solutions for digital still cam-
eras (DSCs) and digital video cameras (DVCs). Seven
internal-MOSFET DC-DC converters provide up to 95%
efficiency and generate all critical power supplies in

Digital Camera Power Supplies
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3617; Rev 6; 7/07
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX8610ETM+** -40°C to +85°C
48 TQFN-EP*
6mm x 6mm
T4866-1
MAX8611ETM+ -40°C to +85°C
48 TQFN-EP*
6mm x 6mm
T4866-1
MAX8611VETM+** -40oC to +85°C
48 TQFN-EP*
6mm x 6mm
T4866-1
MAX8612ETM+** -40°C to +85°C
48 TQFN-EP*
6mm x 6mm
T4866-1
MAX8613ETM+** -40oC to +85°C
48 TQFN-EP*
6mm x 6mm
T4866-1
True Shutdown is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.